Canyon Country Club Scholarship Application

Canyon Country Club was founded in the year 1906. Our Men's Golf Association and our Ladies Auxiliary are committed to providing scholarship assistance to deserving graduating seniors from Canyon ISD and Happy ISD.

For 2023, there will be two (2) \$1,000 scholarships awarded to one Boy and one Girl at \$500 per semester per person for one school year.

Eligibility

- 1. Scholarships are limited to Canyon ISD and Happy ISD senior members of their respective high school golf team who plan to register in an accredited college, university or technical school.
- 2. Applicant has shown determination for classroom academic achievement.
- 3. Applicant has shown a dedication to the sport of golf for their high school, but not require an individual to play golf in college.
- 4. Must maintain a 2.5 GPA the 1st semester to be eligible for the 2nd semester funds.

Application Procedure

Applications may be downloaded from the Canyon Country Club website at www.canyontexascountryclub.com.

Completed applications should be returned to:

Canyon Country Club ATTN: Bob Lang 19501 Chaparral Road Canyon, Texas 79015 OR email to ralang72@gmail.com

PLEASE NOTE: A Completed Application includes:

- Canyon Country Club Scholarship Application
- o High School Transcript with GPA
- o Personal statement about applicant's career aspirations
- o Personal statement about the impact of the sport of golf in their life
- 2 Letters of Recommendation which are attached to this application, but exclude Family members

Application Deadline

Completed applications including the two letters of recommendation must be postmarked no later than **Midnight**, **March 15**, **2023** or hand delivered to the Golf Shop at Canyon Country Club no later than 4 p.m. on March 15, 2023. Applications postmarked after this date will not be considered.

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION Student Information

1.	Name In Full	
2.	Address (street or box)	
	(City, State, Zip)	
3.		Cell Phone
4.	Email address (optional):	
5.		
6.	College/University/Technical Sch	nool you plan to attend this fall:
	Address:	
	Phone Number of Financial Aid O	ffice:
7.	Major	
	Minor or area(s) of concentration	n
8.	ACT or SAT Score	
	* Attach High School transc	
	signing this application, I give permiss are recipient.	ion to Canyon Country Club to publicize my scholarship award if chosen
Applicant's Signature		Date

Scholarship awards will be sent directly to the student's chosen college/university. Recipient must provide Canyon Country Club with verification of collegiate registration and a student ID number for scholarship payment.

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION Student Information

Provide evidence of your school activity participation, community involvement, achievements, and leadership skills supporting your application:

School Activities
Community Activities
Significant honors, awards and accomplishments that you have received:
Leadership position and offices held:

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION (Personal statement about applicant's career aspirations)

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION (Personal statement about the impact golf has had on applicant's life)

Letters of Recommendation are due by March 15

Failure to receive this information by the scholarship deadline disqualifies the applicant.

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP

% Bob Lang 19501 Chaparral Rd Canyon, Texas 79015

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION LETTER OF RECOMMENDATON

Name of Applicant	
	ayon Country Club Scholarship. A description of the characteristics and sentary information to the Scholarship Committee.
Please briefly explain, how long and in what capa	acity have you known the applicant?
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW, ON A SEPAR WHY YOU WOULD RECOMMEND THIS F COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP.	RATE SHEET OF PAPER, OR ON THE REVERSE OF THIS FORM PERSON TO BE A DESERVING RECIPIENT OF THE CANYON
Signature:	
I can be reached at: Phone	Email

Letters of Recommendation are due by March 15

Failure to receive this information by the scholarship deadline disqualifies the applicant.

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP

% Bob Lang 19501 Chaparral Rd Canyon, Texas 79015

CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION LETTER OF RECOMMENDATON

Name of Applicant
The person named above is applying for the Canyon Country Club Scholarship. A description of the characteristics and abilities of this applicant would provide supplementary information to the Scholarship Committee.
Please briefly explain, how long and in what capacity have you known the applicant?
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW, ON A SEPARATE SHEET OF PAPER, OR ON THE REVERSE OF THIS FOR WHY YOU WOULD RECOMMEND THIS PERSON TO BE A DESERVING RECIPIENT OF THE CANYON COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP.
Signature:
I can be reached at: Phone Email